
The British Standard Square Plug 
Socket is widely used in homes, 
offices, shops, hotels, and other 
locations in the UK and related 
regions. It provides users with a safe 
and reliable power interface, 
allowing connection to various 
electrical devices such as televisions, 
computers, and phone chargers. 
Users can control the power status of 
their devices by plugging or unplug-
ging the socket, facilitating daily use 
and management.

Technical Specification

Input Voltage:AC250V~50/60Hz

Rated Current: 13A per socket outlet

Terminal capacity: Live,neutral & earth

Cable Size:
3x2.5mm2

3x4mm2

2x6mm2

Contact gap:
3mm switch contact gap

Operating Temperature:-5°C~50°C

IP Rated:IP20

Max Installation Altitude:≤2000M

Operational Testing:
Tested to 100,000 operations for mechanical life
Tested to 30,000 operations at 13 amp rating
Tested to 10,000 operations at 20 amp rating

Electrical:

Physical:

Description

Wiring Diagram

UK Socket

Product Dimensions Wiring Diagrams
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Product Material
NO .      Name                                       Material                Specifications                                                    Technical characteristics
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.

8.
9.

Surface frame Can use in ocean weather and high temperature up to 130 celsius 
degree.PC material VO inflaming retarding .Strong hygroscopicity, 
excellent strengthand durability

Big copper connecter 2.8 gram, moisture resistance and stand wear 
and tearDifficult to make electrical spark ,our products can use in the
moist weather.0.6mm thickness copper,moisture resistance and 
stand wear and tear .Difficult to make electrical spark , our products 
can use in the moist weathe。
4*8mm screw ,make the cable very fastness,surface gold-plating,
prevent oxidation,improve the electrical conductivity
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